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-4- Results - World Championships - Cross-Country - Handi Ski 2000 - Jan 28

Official Results:

Classic Techn.
Course: 2 x 5 km - Bramois Standing - Total climb: 284 m

. Bib Name

Women Standing - B-Classes - Middle Dist. - Individ. Start

Jan 28, 2000 - 12:29

10
11
12

13

Did not
Disqualified:

130
138
144
142
134
131

137

ARGILLANDER Jaana
KAUKONEN Arto
KIISKI Sisko
AALTONEN Hannu
GRAVVOLD Tone
SORENSEN Kristian
HONISCH Renata
HONES Josef
SEDLACKOVA Miroslava
SAKL Peter

BENTELE Verena
SCHMIDT Ralph
BREDAHL Anne-Mette
HELMS Lars
ILIOUTCHENKO Tatiana
SORIN Sergei
SELIVANOVA Irina
SCHILOV Jury

KACI Fabienne

BLANC Gérard
PANINYKH Lioubov
PRISCHNIN Alexander
IBRAGIMOVA Elvira
SUCHOV Andry

HANSKI Merja Hannele
TORRONEN Tugmas

finish:

140 TCHIRKOVA Nadeida RUS B2

143 KOBAYASHI Miyuki JPN B2

100
98
98
98
87
87

100
87
87
87

100

87

Real Time Calc.Time
38:34.6 37:48.3
39:50.1 39:58.1
41:09.6 40:20.2
41:29.8 40:40.0
42:13.1 41:22.4
47:51.9 41:38.6
49:08.6 42:45.3
43:07.3 43:07.3
49:53.9 43:24.7
49:59.3 43:29.4
51:17:9 44:37.8
45:19.0 45:19.0
58:44.4 5 06.2

wrong track



